

Solicitation Name: Large Sidewalk 2 Repair

Solicitation #: 21725

Closed: 8/26/2020

						Colonna Concrete & Asphalt Paving		Laydon Industries, LLC		White Owl Construction, LLC		William Laydon Construction LLC	
<b>Total Cost</b>						\$ 1,168,064.75		\$ 1,071,493.4		\$ 1,036,324.5		\$ 1,248,610.8900000000:	
<b>Selected #</b>						0		0		0		0	
<b>Selected (\$)</b>						\$ 0		\$ 0		\$ 0		\$ 0	
#	Items	Lowest	ItemSpecification	QuantityRe	UnitMeasur	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
0													
#0-1	04.02A	\$ 441,864.0	Concrete Sidewalks	6137	SY	\$ 90	\$ 552,330.0	\$ 82.5	\$ 506,302.5	\$ 72	\$ 441,864.0	\$ 90	\$ 552,330.0
#0-2	04.02C	\$ 103,734.0	Reinforced Concrete Driveways	1356	SY	\$ 99	\$ 134,244.0	\$ 92	\$ 124,752.0	\$ 76.5	\$ 103,734.0	\$ 103.5	\$ 140,346.0
#0-3	04.02B	\$ 21,343.5	Concrete Handicapped Ramps Detectable Warning Pads	279	SY	\$ 117	\$ 32,643.0	\$ 120	\$ 33,480.0	\$ 76.5	\$ 21,343.5	\$ 135	\$ 37,665.0
#0-4	04.05A	\$ 11,400.0	48"x24"	57	Each	\$ 250	\$ 14,250.0	\$ 200	\$ 11,400.0	\$ 200	\$ 11,400.0	\$ 200	\$ 11,400.0
#0-5	04.02D	\$ 1,350.14	Mat Reinforcement	6137	SY	\$ 2.25	\$ 13,808.25	\$ 1.2	\$ 7,364.4	\$ 4.5	\$ 27,616.5	\$ 0.22	\$ 1,350.14
#0-6	04.01A	\$ 13,093.75	Saw Cutting	10475	LF	\$ 2.5	\$ 26,187.5	\$ 3.5	\$ 36,662.5	\$ 6	\$ 62,850.0	\$ 1.25	\$ 13,093.75
#0-7	04.03A	\$ 240	Reset Curb	20	LF	\$ 12	\$ 240	\$ 20	\$ 400	\$ 15	\$ 300	\$ 50	\$ 1,000.0
#0-8	04.04A	\$ 172,114.0	Granite Curbing	3662	LF	\$ 50	\$ 183,100.0	\$ 47	\$ 172,114.0	\$ 60	\$ 219,720.0	\$ 57	\$ 208,734.0
#0-9	04.04B	\$ 4,150.0	Curved Granite Curb	83	LF	\$ 50	\$ 4,150.0	\$ 50	\$ 4,150.0	\$ 65	\$ 5,395.0	\$ 77	\$ 6,391.0
#0-10	05.02A	\$ 12,501.0	Loaming, Seeding and Sodding	1389	SY	\$ 18	\$ 25,002.0	\$ 12	\$ 16,668.0	\$ 13.5	\$ 18,751.5	\$ 9	\$ 12,501.0
#0-11	05.01A	\$ 450	Stone Dust	90	SY	\$ 9	\$ 810	\$ 10	\$ 900	\$ 15	\$ 1,350.0	\$ 5	\$ 450
#0-12	03.02A	\$ 100,000.0	Traffic Person-Allowance -must enter \$100,000 for this line item	1	LS	\$ 100,000.0	\$ 100,000.0	\$ 100,000.0	\$ 100,000.0	\$ 100,000.0	\$ 100,000.0	\$ 100,000.0	\$ 100,000.0
#0-13	03.03A	\$ 1,500.0	Flag person Maintenance and protection of	50	Hours	\$ 50	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 30	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 60	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 55	\$ 2,750.0
#0-14	03.01A	\$ 1,000.0	Traffic	1	LS	\$ 60,000.0	\$ 60,000.0	\$ 35,000.0	\$ 35,000.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 145,000.0	\$ 145,000.0
#0-15	04.07A	\$ 3,300.0	V-Loc Sockets Sedimentation Control System	60	Each	\$ 100	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 55	\$ 3,300.0	\$ 100	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 75	\$ 4,500.0
#0-16	05.03A	\$ 1,200.0	(Silt Sack) Asphalt Driveway Patching at	40	Each	\$ 50	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 100	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 30	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 75	\$ 3,000.0
#0-17	04.06A	\$ 8,100.0	Aprons	270	SY	\$ 40	\$ 10,800.0	\$ 50	\$ 13,500.0	\$ 40	\$ 10,800.0	\$ 30	\$ 8,100.0